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Rrrrxd Notification for Resurt of BACHEL"?.:J.:::,,il?:3fi:,X'l'rt"'"ster 'Production 
and lndustrial

MaY/June, 2020

The Result of the followinEl candidates who appeared rn BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Vlll semester

,production and rndustriar Eingineeliig u*.rinliion oitl'i. rnstitute held in May/June, 2020 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means' Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

1

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

Subjects

Environmental Studies

ProdectivitY Engg. & management

Value Engineering

Maintenance E n gi neerin g

Total QualitY Mernagement

Project-ll

Comprehensive Vtva-Voce

General fitness and Professional Apritude

SGPA

8 1515

Code No.

Env

Pl-402

Pl-404

Pr-406

Pl-422

Pl-408

Pl-410

Pt-412

CGPA

6.3593
Sr. No. Roll No.

1 11610748

Name

AJAY MEENA

F_Name

SH. KEDAR LAL
MEENA

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.

However, tne resurt can qtan{revised in case some discrepancy is o.b":1"1n

^r.r*"n#.' 
u" I Lv("v (Examinations) (Examinations)
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