NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Production and Industrial Engineering examinations May/June, 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

	0 - his sta	Code No.
Sr. No.	Subjects	Env
1	Environmental Studies	PI-402
2	Prodectivity Engg. & management	PI-402 PI-404
3	Value Engineering	
4	Maintenance Engineering	PI-406
5	Total Quality Management	PI-422
6	Project-II	PI-408
7	Comprehensive Viva-Voce	PI-410
8	General fitness and Professional Apritude	PI-412

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11610748	AJAY MEENA	SH. KEDAR LAL MEENA	8.1515	6.3593

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date: 08 OCT 2020 Kurukshetra

Joint Registrar

(Examinations)

MB.

Prof. In-Charge (Examinations)

en 06/10/2020